Order code Description Input voltage Lamp type
Power
consumption
(VA/W)
Operation
/ duration
(hrs)
Environment
temp. (oC)
Weight
(kg) Including
CTEGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 22M 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 2W 4.4 / 4 3 5-35 1.2
CTEGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 CT-TST 32M 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 4W 7.1 / 6.5 3 5-35 1.5
EGR1LS1D-S22 REC LED SIGN 230DIM 22M 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 2W 4.4 / 4 230V 0-35 1.2
EGR1LS1D-S32 REC LED SIGN CPS 230DIM 32M 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 4W 7.1 / 6.5 230V 0-35 1.5
EGR1LS1LTC-S22 REC LED SIGN CPS LTC 230VAC 22M 220-240 AC 5 0/6 0 Hz 1 x LED 2W 4.4 / 4 230V 0-35 1.2
EGR1LS1LTC-S32 REC LED SIGN CPS LTC 230VAC 32M 2 2 0 - 24 0 AC 5 0/6 0 Hz 1 x LED 4W 7.1 / 6.5 230V 0-35 1.5
EGR1LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN CPS 230VAC 22M 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 2W 4.4 / 4 230V 0-35 1.2
EGR1LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN CPS 230VAC 32M 220-240 AC/DC 0-60Hz 1 x LED 4W 7.1 / 6.5 230V 0-35 1.5
EGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 22M 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 2W 4.4 / 4 3 5-35 1.2
EGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 32M 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 4W 7.1 / 6.5 3 5-35 1.5
DAEGR3LS1-S22 REC LED SIGN M3 22M DALI 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 2W 4.4 / 4 3 5-35 1.2
DAEGR3LS1-S32 REC LED SIGN M3 32M DALI 220-240 AC 50Hz 1 x LED 4W 7.1 / 6.5 3 5-35 1.5